1
Tip Ordering Information
Optifit Tips
Order Code Volume
(μl)
Length
(mm)
Packaging Pre-
sterilized
Qty/
Unit
790010 10 31.5 Single Tray 10 × 96
790011 Single Tray 10 × 96
790012 Refill Tower 10 × 96
790013 Refill Pack 10 × 96
790014 Bulk in Bag 1000
783210 10
Extended
46 Single Tray 10 × 96
783211 Single Tray 10 × 96
790200 200 51 Single Tray 10 × 96
790201 Single Tray 10 × 96
790202 Refill Tower 10 × 96
790203 Refill Pack 15 × 96
LH-B790204 FlexiBulk® 960
LH-X780200 200
Extended
77.5 Single Tray 10 × 96
LH-X780201 Single Tray 10 × 96
790350 350 54 Single Tray 10 × 96
790351 Single Tray 10 × 96
790352 Refill Tower 10 × 96
790353 Refill Pack 15 × 96
LH-B790354 FlexiBulk® 960
791000 1,000 71.5 Single Tray 10 × 96
791001 Single Tray 10 × 96
791002 Refill Pack 10 × 96
791003 Refill Pack 15 × 96
LH-B791004 FlexiBulk® 480
LH-X791000 1,000
Extended
119.5 Single Tray 10 × 96
LH-X791001 Single Tray 10 × 96
Order Code Volume
Range (μl)
Length
(mm)
Packaging Pre-
sterilized
Qty/
Unit
791020 1,000
Wide Bore
68.5 Single Tray 10 × 96
791021 Single Tray 10 × 96
LH-B791024 FlexiBulk® 480
790200 1,200 71.5 Single Tray 10 × 96
790201 Single Tray 10 × 96
790202 Refill Pack 10 × 96
790203 Refill Pack 10 × 96